Dear customer:

Thanks for your purchase in our store. Any questions, please contact us via SUPPOrt@fitueyes.com with below details: ®
1.Purchase platform & order number
2Model number & Instruction version#
3.The detailed photo (faulty part, damage part, if some parts are missing, please circle itthem on the manual instruction) and send us.
We'll reply as soon as we receive your message(usually within 24 hours).

SR NSRBI AR TV STAND WITH MOUNT

STHNEA- VBB B REICEBL abE a1 —L7 FLREsupport@fitueyes.com
VXTI AR

R ELT e

37— VB (BHE TR XA HRETOFRGRMLTEN) EROTHEL
AERHNIBSIERLOAEFBIT DAY LT EN
ATV ERET BETERIIREEHLETS.

D

MODEL
for visual FO2M1441J @

enjoyment English. 112 LA
BAE --13-24

FITUEYES

www.fitueyes.com
support@fitueyes.com

ISSUED: 2020.1-0



* Thank you for choosing our products please read the instructions carefully before
installati lease keep the instructions properly

Tips and tricks

1 Do nol allempl o move m.s mrmmre without first removing all equipment

p\aced on S Hreg by ancoutags & Chitio Sl on 1 furieHing amg 6 2 reaul ine foriahing ey &b over oot

3 Plsts sontact us using the details shown for further advice

A WARNING Ifany parts damaged, item to your dealer; contact Customer]
Service. Never use damaged parts!

What's in the box

* Vielen Dank fiir Ihre Auswahl fiir unsere Produkte, lesen Sie bitte die Anweisungen

sorgféltig vor Ihrer Installation und halten Sie bitte die Anweisungen richtig!
Tipps und tricks

1. ersuchan Sibite niht,diese Mobel 2ubewegen, oin zusrs alle Gerdte zu entfernan

2 enn i Kinder aut Ao und oder lettern, kann Tod mmen

n die it ot G Eichtung gestalt e dehautdr

Einrichiung zu Klttem. Dies bewirki, dass die Mobel auf Ine Kinder umfallen konne.

3.Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns mit den Details fir weitere Beratun;

A WARNING Wenn Teile fehlen oder geben Ihren
Handler zuriick; bite it dem d beschadigte Teile!

% Nous vous remercions d'avoir sélectionné nos produits, lisez les instructions attentivement
aval il

linstallation, et gardez les instructions correctement s'il vous plait!
Conseils et astuces
1:Ns tentazpss de déplacer ce mobilarsans enevar tou Fédulpament
2.0 rsqueles enfs surd bles audio et/ ou vide
places sur encourager surle meuble, il en résulte
que Jo meutlepourai bascuer urfenfant
tilisant les details affich obtenir les conseils s'il vous plait
suy ne renvoyez
Contactez de pid

* Gracias por elegir nuestros productos, por favor lea las instrucciones cuidadosamente
antes de lainstalacién, y guardelas correctamente!
Consejos y trucos

1:S110 quita todos 105 equipos en el primer lugar, no intento mover este musble
2.Cuando los Jovideo, la

t o s ona y el mueble podria volcarse

sobre el nifo.
3.Pongase en contacto con nosotros utilizando los detalles mostrados para obtener més sugerencias .
‘ N nadas, fadoasu

* S OBRERATCNTHYSE S SENET, A VAMATIHIHIBEECHICOLESE,
ZhICHRBEEENREFEL TREEL,
2 7% & 3215
LEMELTHAZVBE, SRMEBHT S LRTEELA,
2FEEHATUAFLRETAORBOLICBHL, REMLEY, DEEOVEY S 3ihns 5, BEOYED
Y EFAI LT FEE KEROLIEBY 14> TLEH LIRELOT, BIEFEEOIIIEN SRR SS.
388 DEAIHID CEELTEEN,

il
AEE EALHRAGHEL VBN YT SBATL, T0FET A —T—DECANBELBNTIEL, W& —EALY5
—ISERLTCEE, BhBRERBLENTREL,

i
el
B

* Grazie per aver scelto i nostri prodotti, si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima
dell'installazione e rispettare le istruz rrette!

s
Suggerimenti e trucchi

1.Non tentare di spostare questo mobile senza prima rimuovere tutte le apparecchiature
2 per

. Un telecomando

oi
Farredamento pus piegarsi sul bambino.
3.Vi preghiamo di contattarci utilizzando i dettagli mostrati per ulteriori consigli

N




What's in the box Easy to install

[ (B} ® ®

The smooth side connects the pole.

M8x30 @5x15x1

@x1 ex1 ©x1 ®x1
@

ST4.8x38 M5x10 4mm 5mm

x4 | M-B BQ x4 | M-D Bg

® ® ®
M6x14 M6x30 M8x30

x4 x8 | M-H B

— = D

© ©
5mm 15mm




Easy to install Easy to install

B - i j@

. I ! T
o

1]
9
N

|-l
1
&

=l

5



Easy to install Easy to install

~
How to choose mounting screws for your TV

e () g
SAvIcs

Choose the suitable length screws

(a) For Flat-backed TV
Bracket Short Screw Washer
The back of the TV

(b) For Irregular -backed (Rounded)TV

Long Screw_ Washer

-
(a1) For Flat Screen TV

~

@7 >

« < N

- . WA\
. WA
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ ‘
\\\\\\
\\\
i /




Easy to install Easy to install

(a3) For Uneven TV (a4) For TV with wires in the middle

N 3 "}9 \
S A AN
CRARASAY RRUSRIARNAREA STSRASKAN y
TR 7
\-




Easy to install

Easy to install

Solid Brick and Concrete Mounting

Tools Required S \

(Not included) ©8mm(0.31")
Pencil Wood Drill  Hammer

Screw
driver

)

4
&
N
Mark the exact location
of mounting holes

45mm a
@6
o3t

Secure wall anchors
@ into drilled holes
with hammer

/\ WARNING

Installers must verify that the supporting surface will safely support the combined

weight of the equipment and all attached hardware and components.

1"



Easy to install

Tools Required \ \% \

(Not included) ®3.5mm(0.13")  Screw
Tud Finder  Pencil Drill  Wood Drill  driver

Find and mark the exact location
of mounting holes

Mark the exact location
of mounting holes

oy,

Drill pilot holes

40m:
%UH
©13)

/\ WARNING

+Make sure that mounting screws are anchored into the center of the studs. The use of
a stud finder is highly recommended.

. are ible to provide for other types of mounting situations.

« Installers must verify that the supporting surface will safely support the combined
weight of the equipment and all attached hardware and components.

12




ERaRDHEST

BHIITFIR

@5x15x1

ST4.8x38

®x1

5mm

| M-A B [ M-B RO (el x4 | M-D B
® @ @ @
M5x14 M6x14 M6x30 M8x30
| M-E PO I x4 [ V-G B | M-H B
= U
© ©
M8x50 5mm 15mm

14

15




BHIITFIR

HBHILTCFIR

7

1

P

=)

1S

&3

C




— I TFIR
- — — — \
7 FLEORUH I DB (@) FRFLLR J—
M-A B2

@FRTLER

(b)HET L EB

@@

—— ¥

BIEREDRIIVEERLTEEWD

- S WA\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ .
S
TR SR

.

%%@T’cﬁﬁj



HBHILTCFIR

HBHILCFIE

p
(@) BEICERENHBTLER

(ad) BEPRICT—TILH\HBTLER

Fa) 2 <
R .
) = = A
ALY \\\\\\\\\\\ SSARESREN .
\\\\\\\ |
\\\ —




HBHILCFIE HBHILCFIE

N EXGLYAETY ) — ORI HE
)
H BERY—IL S \
HBLTWEEA) ®8mm(0.31") d& \
3 Ty ERUIL NYR—  FSAN—

&
N

YT NDERS
BEIERT 2

45mm

g

H€H
=

- REEG, IREOSBBEMYHIFSNATORINTON-FI I 7BELTAVR—X> bD
BHERERRIKADTLEHRRI IBENHYET

AN

22 23



HHHILCFIE

vy RZAZy REEEW) S

BEZY—IV =

(HELTOEEA) S \% ~ T
®3.5mm(0.13")

ARy RT7A08— i Fulw oy RRUIL FSA18—

YA

=% A
ERGNEERDTES

&
N
B ROERGMEEERT B

oy,

TRERT S

40m:
ﬁﬂﬂ
©13)

==

N

c MYRFRIHRL Y FORRICEREN TV AT EERBLTEEL, REY FT774 04
—DEREEBBHLET.

« AVAP=F—E DR A TORHPRRISHISET B\~ K 7 ERET ZBELBVET,

- REER, IREHOIBRBERMVATSNTVRINTON=-FY 7BV E—2Y DA
BEEERLILKABTLERDI ZLELNHVET.

24






